

SALT LAKE COUNTY

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1187	7 '	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items				Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/7/202	22			In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:	12/13/20	022			Final action:		
Title:	Abravanel Hall Plaza Fee Waiver Request - Chabad Lubavitch Nightly Menorah Lightings						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Chabad Lubavitch Fee Waiver Request Form, 3. Chabad of Utah 501c3, 4. Menorah Lighting Flier						
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Ac	tion Re	esult

Requested Agenda Date:

12/13/2022

Requested Agenda Title:

Abravanel Hall Plaza Fee Waiver Request - Chabad Lubavitch Nightly Menorah Lightings

Requested Agenda Item Description: Fee waiver request by Chabad Lubavitch for Abravanel Hall Plaza nightly Menorah lightings from December 18th to December 25th.

Requested Action: Discussion - Vote Needed

Presenter(s) (with titles): Matthew Castillo, Arts & Culture Division Director, Robin B. Chalhoub, Community Services Department Director

Time Needed: 5 MINS

Is this Item Time-Sensitive and/or Requesting a Time-Certain? Yes and I will send the request in writing

Requesting Staff Member: Matthew Castillo, Arts & Culture Division Director, Robin B. Chalhoub, Community Services Department Director

Are Supporting Documents Needed for this Agenda Item Request? Yes